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1 Adena High School 2651.4

2 Grant Cory 90 90 100 90 20 10 20 5 100 104 104 96 48 37.2 914.24

4 Kaylie Twarek 100 90 80 90 15 10 10 15 104 96 100 88 45 37.2 880.24

6 Tory Lindsey 90 70 80 80 20 20 10 15 100 100 100 92 48 31.9 856.92

8 Hunter Miller 90 80 80 90 15 10 10 15 104 84 100 96 42 31.9 847.92

13 Natalee Jones 90 90 80 80 20 10 10 15 96 80 96 76 45 34.5 822.58

2 East Knox High School 2634.12

1 Luke Wells 100 100 90 100 20 20 20 15 104 104 100 92 42 26.6 933.6

7 Cierra Marshall 100 70 80 80 20 20 20 15 104 88 92 88 48 29.2 854.26

9 Dan Roten 100 90 90 90 20 10 10 15 100 88 88 80 36 29.2 846.26

18 Lindsey Rine 90 70 80 80 15 20 10 15 104 88 84 96 33 13.3 798.3

28 Austin Warner 90 80 70 90 15 0 10 15 88 72 76 76 30 23.9 735.94

3 Clear Fork Valley H S 2498.8

3 Luke Golden 90 90 90 100 20 5 20 20 100 88 92 92 48 26.6 881.6

12 Stephanie Brokaw 90 70 90 70 20 20 20 15 100 88 100 72 45 31.9 831.92

19 Sam Wander 80 80 80 90 20 0 0 5 100 88 92 84 45 21.2 785.28

27 Ellyse Shafer 70 80 80 80 20 10 10 5 88 68 84 64 48 29.2 736.26

37 Aubrey Pipes 80 60 80 70 15 0 0 15 100 64 88 64 42 31.9 709.92

4 Teays Valley High School 2478.1

5 Katharine Gerchy 90 80 90 80 20 20 10 5 100 100 100 96 48 37.2 876.24

10 Ashton Smith 100 90 90 60 20 10 20 15 96 96 96 76 45 23.9 837.94

23 Jessy Woodworth 80 80 80 70 15 20 10 5 100 84 92 60 36 31.9 763.92

32 Katelyn Hanneman 90 70 70 50 20 10 0 10 104 88 72 72 36 34.5 726.58

36 Katlyn Tolliver 60 90 70 80 10 20 0 10 72 84 76 76 42 23.9 713.94



5 Licking Valley High School 2403.44

11 Ryan Vlachos 80 90 70 90 20 10 15 20 88 92 96 88 45 31.9 835.92

15 Ashley Dillon 80 100 90 80 20 20 10 10 100 72 84 64 45 31.9 806.92

24 Cara Dillon 100 50 70 50 20 20 5 15 104 76 100 76 48 26.6 760.6

35 Sarah Gearhart 70 80 70 80 15 0 0 20 100 80 76 68 39 18.6 716.62

42 Hannah Gearhart 80 70 80 80 15 20 0 15 76 72 60 84 21 15.9 688.96

6 Fredericktown High School 2385.8

16 Ben Mcclay 80 70 80 80 15 10 10 15 96 96 100 84 36 31.9 803.92

17 Madison Lotz 100 90 60 90 20 10 10 15 100 80 84 72 42 29.2 802.26

21 Rebecca Yoder 70 90 90 70 15 20 10 10 100 92 100 76 18 18.6 779.62

29 Pozderac Abby 90 80 60 80 20 10 0 5 104 84 76 68 42 15.9 734.96

34 Molly Shoewalter 70 80 80 60 20 0 10 15 84 76 96 64 45 21.2 721.28

7 Logan Elm High School 2360.1

14 Taylor Romine 70 80 80 90 15 20 10 15 104 76 88 84 45 31.9 808.92

20 Caitlyn Rhoades 90 70 90 80 15 20 10 5 80 80 84 72 48 39.9 783.9

22 Kristin Elliott 80 100 80 80 15 20 5 15 96 72 84 72 27 21.2 767.28

44 Kyl e Thum 90 80 70 60 15 20 10 10 76 60 80 64 27 21.2 683.28

8 Liberty Union High School 2154.1

30 Becky Cooley 70 60 90 100 15 20 5 20 80 64 68 76 39 23.9 730.94

31 Emily Burns 50 70 70 100 10 20 0 20 60 80 80 84 48 37.2 729.24

41 Michael Burns 80 50 60 60 20 20 15 5 72 64 88 80 48 31.9 693.92

45 Autumn Miller 50 80 80 90 20 20 0 15 68 68 68 56 39 29.2 683.26

9 Westfall High School 2119.82

25 Cierra Schleich 90 80 90 80 20 20 10 20 96 64 60 64 42 21.2 757.28

26 Jacqueline Arnott 90 90 90 70 20 20 20 5 84 64 68 64 33 29.2 747.26

55 John Picklesimer 40 90 80 60 0 0 20 5 80 48 72 72 27 21.2 615.28

62 Leslie Shepherd 80 30 30 40 5 0 10 15 88 80 64 72 30 10.6 554.64

10 Mt. Vernon High School 2050.14

40 Hunter Mcvay 90 90 90 70 15 0 5 10 72 60 68 64 30 31.9 695.92



46 Johnson Natasha 60 80 70 70 10 10 15 0 80 80 76 80 30 21.2 682.28

49 Kodie Daughriety 80 80 60 60 15 10 0 5 100 56 84 68 30 23.9 671.94

50 Shelbie Mcvay 60 80 70 80 20 0 0 15 76 72 72 72 21 21.2 659.28

53 Nick Remillard 40 70 70 80 15 15 0 10 76 64 76 72 27 10.6 625.64

11 Fairfield Union High School 2028.46

33 Tessa Friend 60 80 80 60 15 10 10 10 84 92 92 64 39 29.2 725.26

43 Elder John 30 70 60 70 20 15 15 5 80 96 88 68 39 31.9 687.92

56 Sydney Mccrady 50 80 80 70 0 10 0 10 56 60 72 76 30 21.2 615.28

12 Johnstown-Monroe High School 1988.48

47 Mitch Montgomery 60 50 80 60 15 20 0 10 84 80 80 76 33 29.2 677.26

48 Travis Higgins 50 90 90 70 5 0 10 10 56 72 88 68 36 29.2 674.26

52 Noel Offenburger 30 50 70 70 15 20 0 10 72 80 84 84 36 15.9 636.96

54 Kenzie Delauder 60 60 70 50 0 10 0 10 68 68 84 80 39 23.9 622.94

13 Lancaster High School 1942.2

39 Aaron Everett 60 80 50 80 15 20 0 20 68 76 88 96 33 13.3 699.3

51 Kayla Snyder 40 60 40 80 15 20 15 15 76 56 84 72 42 23.9 638.94

58 Herzog James 50 60 80 60 20 20 0 5 64 68 52 76 33 15.9 603.96

60 H Olly Chapman 60 50 70 50 0 10 0 5 64 72 76 76 27 26.6 586.6

14 Amanda Clearcreek High School 1917.16

38 Dylan Mullen 70 80 70 80 0 20 0 15 64 68 84 88 39 23.9 701.94

57 Joshua Watkins 60 60 50 60 15 0 0 15 72 72 76 76 33 23.9 612.94

59 Stoneburner Rachel 60 80 60 40 15 0 15 5 60 56 76 72 42 21.2 602.28

67 Cordell Young 60 50 30 30 10 5 10 5 76 56 68 72 15 7.9 494.98

15 Utica High School 1648.82

61 Katelyn Stafford 30 80 70 40 15 20 10 5 60 64 60 72 30 29.2 585.26

63 Ha Nnahs Jon 20 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 60 64 60 52 30 15.9 541.96

64 Meghan Mcnamara 60 50 50 40 0 0 0 0 72 52 72 72 27 26.6 521.6

65 Robberts Garett 30 40 70 40 0 5 10 10 76 64 76 72 0 18.6 511.62

66 Blank Name 60 40 10 60 5 0 10 5 68 48 76 72 24 21.2 499.28



16 Bloom Carroll High School 494.62

68 Julie Bennett 40 30 60 50 5 5 5 0 68 64 68 72 9 18.6 494.62



2012 D7 Urban Soils 
Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Luke Wells East Knox High School 933.6

2 Grant Cory Adena High School 914.24

3 Luke Golden Clear Fork Valley H S 881.6

4 Kaylie Twarek Adena High School 880.24

5 Katharine Gerchy Teays Valley High School 876.24

6 Tory Lindsey Adena High School 856.92

7 Cierra Marshall East Knox High School 854.26

8 Hunter Miller Adena High School 847.92

9 Dan Roten East Knox High School 846.26

10 Ashton Smith Teays Valley High School 837.94

11 Ryan Vlachos Licking Valley High School 835.92

12 Stephanie Brokaw Clear Fork Valley H S 831.92

13 Natalee Jones Adena High School 822.58

14 Taylor Romine Logan Elm High School 808.92

15 Ashley Dillon Licking Valley High School 806.92

16 Ben Mcclay Fredericktown High School 803.92

17 Madison Lotz Fredericktown High School 802.26

18 Lindsey Rine East Knox High School 798.3

19 Sam Wander Clear Fork Valley H S 785.28

20 Caitlyn Rhoades Logan Elm High School 783.9

21 Rebecca Yoder Fredericktown High School 779.62

22 Kristin Elliott Logan Elm High School 767.28

23 Jessy Woodworth Teays Valley High School 763.92

24 Cara Dillon Licking Valley High School 760.6

25 Cierra Schleich Westfall High School 757.28

26 Jacqueline Arnott Westfall High School 747.26

27 Ellyse Shafer Clear Fork Valley H S 736.26

28 Austin Warner East Knox High School 735.94

29 Pozderac Abby Fredericktown High School 734.96

30 Becky Cooley Liberty Union High School 730.94

31 Emily Burns Liberty Union High School 729.24

32 Katelyn Hanneman Teays Valley High School 726.58

33 Tessa Friend Fairfield Union High School 725.26

34 Molly Shoewalter Fredericktown High School 721.28

35 Sarah Gearhart Licking Valley High School 716.62

36 Katlyn Tolliver Teays Valley High School 713.94

37 Aubrey Pipes Clear Fork Valley H S 709.92

38 Dylan Mullen Amanda Clearcreek High School 701.94

39 Aaron Everett Lancaster High School 699.3

40 Hunter Mcvay Mt. Vernon High School 695.92

41 Michael Burns Liberty Union High School 693.92

42 Hannah Gearhart Licking Valley High School 688.96

43 Elder John Fairfield Union High School 687.92

44 Kyl e Thum Logan Elm High School 683.28



45 Autumn Miller Liberty Union High School 683.26

46 Johnson Natasha Mt. Vernon High School 682.28

47 Mitch Montgomery Johnstown-Monroe High School 677.26

48 Travis Higgins Johnstown-Monroe High School 674.26

49 Kodie Daughriety Mt. Vernon High School 671.94

50 Shelbie Mcvay Mt. Vernon High School 659.28

51 Kayla Snyder Lancaster High School 638.94

52 Noel Offenburger Johnstown-Monroe High School 636.96

53 Nick Remillard Mt. Vernon High School 625.64

54 Kenzie Delauder Johnstown-Monroe High School 622.94

55 John Picklesimer Westfall High School 615.28

56 Sydney Mccrady Fairfield Union High School 615.28

57 Joshua Watkins Amanda Clearcreek High School 612.94

58 Herzog James Lancaster High School 603.96

59 Stoneburner Rachel Amanda Clearcreek High School 602.28

60 H Olly Chapman Lancaster High School 586.6

61 Katelyn Stafford Utica High School 585.26

62 Leslie Shepherd Westfall High School 554.64

63 Ha Nnahs Jon Utica High School 541.96

64 Meghan Mcnamara Utica High School 521.6

65 Robberts Garett Utica High School 511.62

66 Blank Name Utica High School 499.28

67 Cordell Young Amanda Clearcreek High School 494.98

68 Julie Bennett Bloom Carroll High School 494.62
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